CA08102001E For more information visit: www.EatonElectrical.com
45-33Circuit Breakers & Supplementary Protectors
August 2006
45
15 – 2500 Amperes for UL, CSA & IEC Applications
30 mA Ground Fault (Earth Leakage) Modules
30 mA Ground Fault
(Earth Leakage) Modules

�
Right —
380 – 600 Vac Left SNT480CPK
�
Right —
220 – 250 Vdc or 380 – 440 Vac —
480 – 600 Vac —
Shunt Trip —
Low Energy
Left —
Right —
Undervoltage Release
Mechanism
110 – 127 Vac Left UVR120APK
Right —
208 – 240 Vac Left UVR240APK
Right —
24 Vdc, Vac Left UVR024CPK
Right —
48 – 60 Vdc Left UVR048DPK
Right —
12 Vdc, Vac Left UVR012CPK
Right —
48 – 60 Vdc Left UVR048APK
Right —
120 Vdc Left UVR125DPK
Right —
220 – 250 Vdc Left UVR250DPK
Right —
380 – 500 Vac Left UVR480APK
Right —
525 – 600 Vac Left UVR600APK
Right —
12 Vdc Left —
Right —
12 Vac Left —